
I’ve never registered to vote.    
Register to vote online: https://vote.elections.virginia.gov/VoterInformation 
 
 or 
 
Contact the Electoral Board or Registrar for assistance: 
https://www.co.northumberland.va.us/electoral-board 
Phone: (804) 580-4655 
Hours: Monday-Friday 9am to 5pm    
    
 
Where do you Vote?      Your District           Your Supervisor Is 
Former Heathsville Animal Hospital  (Centralized)  -  All Districts  Absentee Voting 
 
Callao Volunteer Fire Department District 1  James W. Brann (Jimmy) 
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church   District 2  Richard Haynie 
Fairfields United Methodist Church  District 3  James M. Long 
Wicomico Parish Church    District 4  A.C. Fisher, Jr.  (Junior) 
Fairfields Volunteer Fire Department  District 5  Charles H. Williams, IV (Chip) 
  
    
Supervisor Contact Information    
1 James W. Brann,  Vice-Chairman   804-238-2168   jwbrann@co.northumberland.va.us 
2 Richard F. Haynie, Chairman  804-580-6821   rfhaynie@co.northumberland.va.us 
3 James M. Long     804-580-2477   jmlong@co.northumberland.va.us 
4 A.C. Fisher, Jr.    804-724-0585   acfisher@co.northumberland.va.us 
5 Charles H. "Chip" Williams, IV   804-436-6853   chwilliams@co.northumberland.va.us 
 
County Administrator:  Luttrell Tadlock                 ltadlock@co.northumberland.va.us 
  
 
School Board Members Contact Information    
District 1 Mrs. Dana O'Bier   dobier@nucps.net  
District 2  Dr. Cheryl Davis   cdavis@nucps.net  
District 3 Ms. Denise Mazyck   dmazyck@nucps.net  
District 4 Mrs. Betty Christopher, Chair bchristopher@nucps.net   
District 5 Dr. Dave Curran   dcurran@nucps.net 
 
Division Superintendent: Holly Wargo, Ed.D. hwargo@nucps.net 
Clerk of the Board:   Tara Booth  tbooth@nucps.net 
 
 
 
 
 


